
VK Lang
Wortel Kolonie 9.1.2022

TROL

Odette MORET
K.O.L.
Omloop : D65
Afstand : 4070m
Tijd : 0:46:28 (11'25"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Simonne SILVI 0:50:21
3. Liset HENDRICKX 0:51:15

1. 31 00:02:50 200m 14'10"/km
2. 44 00:04:10 00:07:00 321m 12'59"/km
3. 47 00:05:51 00:12:51 653m 8'58"/km
4. 50 00:03:24 00:16:15 196m 17'21"/km
5. 54 00:02:46 00:19:01 235m 11'46"/km
6. 56 00:03:15 00:22:16 459m 7'05"/km
7. 59 00:04:37 00:26:53 345m 13'23"/km
8. 66 00:05:54 00:32:47 472m 12'30"/km
9. 63 00:05:21 00:38:08 298m 17'57"/km

10. 58 00:06:18 00:44:26 554m 11'22"/km
11. 65 00:01:42 00:46:08 155m 10'58"/km
12. 999 00:00:20 00:46:28 79m 4'13"/km
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